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Daily CoordinationMeeting

General Topics:

• Follow Road Signs – Stop, 16kph





UTILITY LEVEL MOD1

MEP+Elctrical

Ready for re-install

ELRAM

Drywall install

HEATCOIL REPL.

Carmel UGD GO TIME!

HYG ready

NEWCOTEC

MOD1/MOD2

Separation 

LESICO

Rack install 1/9

Duct in 1/12

AFCON

Cable tray cut 

for Roxtec

WW/SN

HHS ready for 

unistall and correct



UTILITY LEVEL MOD2

MALHIMIM

9W-10E

Ongoing

CARMEL DUCT

Housekeeping pads

ready for equipment set.



SUT 38.1 Accesses& Egress  

Stairs 29 CLOSED 

From 1.7.25-15.1.25

USE stairs 6 / 33 



SUT 38.1 LEVEL

CRC
Solvent Room ongoing

Need to start on

1.AW strainers pads(x4)

2.URW sump  

3.HFW VFD

Topping slab Schedule 
Pour 1 – 1/9 – 1/15

Pour 2 – 1/15 – 1/22

Pour 3 -1/22-1/27

Pour 4 – 1/28-2/4

STARIS 6 STARIS 33



SUT 38.2 LEVEL

Rack 4b

Lifting 

schedule 

#6 –

Rack 2
MIMO -

Module #10

2.2.25

Rack 2 Police escort 

dates

24.11.24v

25.11.24v

3.12.24v

v9.12.24

v12.12.24

v15.12.24

v17.12.24

v22.12.24

5.1.25

14.1.25>2.2.25

3.2.25

9.2.25

Rack6
MIMO -

Module #1

12.2.25



SUBFAB BUILDOUT MOD 1



SUBFAB CRC TOPCOAT



BCT Pressure Test Today



BCT Pressure Test Tomorrow



SUBFAB BUILDOUT MOD 2



MOBILE SCAFFOLD 

CHEMO WELDING 

PACH TAAS FINISHING 

DUCT INSTALATION

SELA & 

TALAD 

2W FIELD 

PREP.



mimo

4da mimo

going 

down on 

26.1.25



ROOF  IS CLOSING THIS 

WEEK. 

3FA MIMO 

TC6,TC8,GROVE

120.













991111BC
912B

1011A

9

13

25

23

17

TB
TCTA

1011C

1012C

991121CC

912C
911B

912B

911A

912A

1011B

1012B

602

1002A

1002B

1001B

1001C

902C/
901C

1012A/

1011A 1002C/
1001A

NWTT Ramp  

and stairs will  

be closed  

12/29 - 1/3



631

641

632

BG

CA

651

AZ

AK

AG

AC

Trestle

640

622

BKBL

AP 642
642

621

612

611

602

821

831
AV

812

AS 652

811

841

851

822

632

BG
842

BC

832

852



PSSS.1



PSSS.2



PSSS Pressure Tests



3800 Hoisting WW02



WJG 01J, 02J LIFT 2 & 3



WJG 03J, 04J, 05J LIFT 2 & 3



WJG UTILITY LEVEL BUILD OUT



CUB 1 Intel Fuel Off-Load



CUB 1



CUB 1 – EXTERIOR/ROOF 



CUB 2- Load in ,H&T, Framing and Sheetrock



CUB 2 – EXTERIOR/ROOF











Daily Coordination Meeting
Site Logistics

600 Car Park 

Boring 



Daily Coordination Meeting
Site Logistics

North



Daily Coordination Meeting
Site Logistics

South



Basic Scaffold Safety

• Scaffold built on the project need to be submitted to the 

HCC Foremen via the Scaffold request form before they are 

erected. 

• Scaffolds must be inspected before they are opened by 

HCC foremen, and weekly. 

• Daily inspections required by the contractor using them. 

• All personnel using scaffold must have WAH training AND 

Safe Scaffold Use training.

• Do not modify scaffolds for any reason. If scaffolds must 

be modified the proposed changes need to be submitted 

and approved by HCC foremen. 





HCC/EHS Weekend Work- 03.01.2025
White Board Meeting in Beavers at 06:30

White board meeting in the Beavers at 06:30Superintendents

Shelby Standefer 052-3440752

Yakov Malka 052-3459250

Yakov Alon 052-4671271

CSA CM

Charlie Aitken  052-6041443

Ilyssa Ingenthron 052-5732553

MEP 

David Chavez 052-2756390

Denis Ryan 052-2962447

Pauric O'Reilly 052-3571665

Lara Salaymeh 052-2410953

Abhilash Parameswaran 052-6938827

Cranes

Craig Mowry 052-300-2769

Safety

Safety Foreman- Mohammad Zakakti- 054-8121212 Mohammad-Zakakti@Hoffmancorp.com

Safety Assistant- Hudifa Alshieck- 054-9408858 Hudifa-Elscheich@Hoffmancorp.com

Safety Professional- Nassim Yones- 052-2208434 Nassim-Yones@Hoffmancorp.com

mailto:Mohammad-Zakakti@Hoffmancorp.com
mailto:Hudifa-Elscheich@Hoffmancorp.com
mailto:Nassim-Yones@Hoffmancorp.com


Subcontractor Weekend Work- 03.01.2025
FAB

Utility Level / Roof / Stair Shaft
Elram

Foreman: Shlomo 0545551702

Ehs: shy 0523632132

Afcon electrical

Ehs Steven 0559129333

Foreman Perdit 0552742935

Megason

Clean Room

Talad – CR 2 E – UPN Install, 4E Grating (EHS Marcelo 

0523540242, Super Igor 0544509386)

Sig – 10 GUYS 5W INT 4W, 3E Handrails (EHS Beni 

0506232032, Super Shmulik 0549205966)

Afcon – CR – 2E boxes 2W module, , 3E lighting, 1W -1E

cable pUlling (EHS Lokanath – 0559652398, 

Supervisor Pradeep - 0552742935)

Rolling Plains – 20 guys INT NWTT 5RA, Marshaft 4W, 

5RA, MOD2 CA CH 17,24,10 (Super oleg

+353873794553 , 0542689370 , EHS MARCOV

0546596857)

Chemo –30 GUYS INT -TNTNE/W Supports, 1E Mars 

prep for PT , 1W Mars (EHS lotem 0544477112, 

Supervisor Winai – 0528090588 )

Megason - 16 GUYS INT LEVEL + 7 GUYS ON UTILITY 

LEVEL FOREMAN ISRAEL BITON 0526869393 EHS GUY 

ISHBIT

Sela – 2E CRC (Supervisor yoav 0548076339 , 

EHS SERGEY 0526650046)

Protocol - aa+ak lines.

Talent solution 1w_+ 1e + interstitial.

Subfab
Pach Taas

BAe Wall Penetration

Itamar 0509301917

Afcon E 

MARSes, E LSS Rooms

Avi Eli: 0526008487

Chemo

TTNW

Tomi: 0523759408

SELA

AY-BC 15-19

Avihen 0548155302

MEGASON

LSS Rooms

Israel 0526869393



Subcontractor Weekend Work- 03.01.2025

PSSS
Pach Taas – Module bolting PSSS Roof, Lift 2 1-3P

Foreman – Itamar – 050-9301917 

Safety – Offek – 050-2161429

Afcon Electrical – Cable Tray and Cable Pulling UPW/BCD UL and 2-3P Roof & Lift 2

Foreman – Pradeep - 055-2742935 

Safety – Stevan – 055-9129333

Chemo A. – PSSS Roof and Lift 2 1-5P

Foreman – Maor – 050-955-9071

Safety – Rotem – 054-447-7112

SK Engineering – GL4 Rack UL, Lift 2 2P Piping

Foreman – Marcelo – 054-5210133

Safety – Majdi – 054-6192581

WJG

Afcon – Lift 2 and Utility Level Cable Tray

Foreman: Montu 055 911 6973

Safety: Pradeep 055 274 2935

Chemo: 4J/5J Lift 2 Piping & Link Roof

Foreman: Maor 050 988 9071

Safety: Erez 054 971 6840

Pach Taas: All over

Foreman: Tomer 050 767 0585

Safety: Jad 050 5405016



Subcontractor Weekend Work- 03.01.2025
CUB 

S.K.E - CUB 1:

Renato - 0548991623

Marzuk - 0548830263

Chemo Aharon - CUB 1:

Dudu - 0509808846

Leonid - 0548883878

D&P - CUB 2:

Constantino - 0545501602

David - 0548894447

Sami Najami - CUB 1 test + CUB 2:

Husein - 0526917461

Faiz - 0502227962

Alon - 0509895008

HSAI:

Sergey - 0552728807

Trestle

Siding

Sami Najami

Forman- Abed Kilani 054-5501880

Site 

Derech Afar – Shotcrete wall 

Supervision = Raed: 054-244203

EHS = Alex: 054-5403849

Elmor – Site Lighting Underground

Supervision = Shlomi: 050-9182260

EHS = Daniel: 052-2584171

Olizki – Offload 18 & CUB1 trench drains, South GUT road excavation

Supervision = Or: 052-4917313

EHS = Ben: 052-4033565
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